
 
F:\Encommon\Misc\MARSHA\2009 Council Meeting\Aug 4\Contract No 6315.doc 

1

 
 
 
PROJECT    CONTRACTOR  AMOUNT OF BID
 
 
CONTRACT NO. 6315 
WATERWAYS - 2009 
 
 

Raymond P. Cattell, Inc.  $134,153.90 
 
Project No. 1 - Barton Road Inlet Replacement 
Acct. No. ESTM-58270-810381-00-53W0675 $6,940.00 
Contingency 8%+ 560.00
Sub-Total $7,500.00 
 
Project No. 2 - Dean Avenue Storm Sewer Installation 
Acct. No. ESTM-58270-810381-00-53W0675 $2,750.00 
Contingency 8%+ 220.00
Sub-Total $2,970.00 
 
Project No. 3 - Dream/Rankin Inlet Installation 
Acct. No. ESTM-58270-810381-00-53W0675 $11,780.00 
Contingency 8%+ 940.00
Sub-Total $12,720.00 
 
Project No. 4 - Homestead Road Storm Sewer Installation 
Acct. No. ESTM-58270-810381-00-53W0675 $15,400.30 
Contingency 8%+ 1,229.70
Sub-Total $16,630.00 
 
Project No. 5 - Kenwood Sanitary Sewer Extension 
Acct. No. ES01-58275-810332-00-53W0675 $28,886.00 
Contingency 8%+ 2,314.00
Sub-Total $31,200.00 
 
Project No. 6 - Lake View Avenue Inlet Improvement 
Acct. No. ESTM-58270-810381-00-53W0675 $8,428.00 
Contingency 8%+ 672.00
Sub-Total $9,100.00 
 
Project No. 7 - Sherman/Aberg Storm Sewer Replacement 
Acct. No. ESTM-58270-810381-00-53W0675 $36,010.60 
Contingency 8%+ 2,879.40
Sub-Total $38,890.00 
 
Project No. 8 - Tompkins Drive Storm Sewer Replacement 
Acct. No. ESTM-58270-810381-00-53W0675 $15,944.00 
Contingency 8%+ 1,276.00
Sub-Total $17,220.00 
 
Project No. 9 - Trailsway Drainage 
Acct. No. ESTM-58270-810381-00-53W0675 $8,015.00 
Contingency 8%+ 645.00
Sub-Total $8,660.00 
 
 
GRAND TOTAL $144,890.00 
 
 


